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 van de Grift-Huisman2681 268 268 268 268 268 268 268 268 268 268 268 268 268 268 268 268 268 268 268 268

 Dennis van der Linden102 10 10 10 19 10 10 19 19 19 19 19 19 102 19 19 19 19 19 19 19

 Jeffrey Krenten1013 19 19 19 10 19 19 10 10 10 10 17 102 64 10 10 10 10 10 10 10

 Peter Koelewijn194 64 64 64 64 17 17 17 17 17 17 10 17 19 64 64 64 101 101 101 101

 Marco Keur1025 17 17 17 17 64 64 64 64 64 64 64 64 10 101 101 101 64 64 64 64

 Ronald Friederich26 35 35 35 102 102 102 102 102 102 102 102 2 101 17 17 17 17 102 102 102

 Brouwer-Kirchhoff117 11 11 102 35 101 101 101 101 101 101 101 20 17 2 2 2 102 17 17 17

 Janus-Garcia178 2 2 11 101 35 35 2 2 2 2 2 11 2 3 3 102 2 2 2 2

 Han Wannet39 20 102 2 11 2 2 20 20 20 20 20 1 3 11 102 3 3 11 11 11

 Wessel Sandkuijl6410 102 20 101 2 11 20 3 3 3 3 11 55 11 102 11 11 11 3 3 3

 Rudy Sluiter111 1 3 20 20 20 3 11 11 11 11 3 10 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

 Freddy Schaap2012 3 101 3 3 3 11 35 35 1 1 1 66 55 55 55 20 20 20 20 20

 den Engelsman-van der Burg5513 52 1 1 1 1 1 55 55 55 55 55 101 20 20 20 55 55 55 55 55

 Pim Kievit4314 55 52 52 52 55 55 1 1 35 35 43 3 43 43 43 43 43 43 43 43

 Emile Drummen6615 101 55 55 55 52 43 43 43 43 43 505 43 66 66 66 66 66 66 66 66

 Hopman-Mateman en Gigi Rikmans5316 43 43 43 43 43 505 505 505 505 505 66 96 505 505 96 96 96 96 96 53

 Maarten Knijnenburg7517 505 505 505 505 505 66 66 66 66 66 75 505 96 96 75 75 75 75 75 75

 Berry Diepeveen9618 66 66 66 66 66 96 53 53 53 75 96 53 75 75 53 53 53 53 53 96

 Zantingh-Herber5219 53 53 53 96 96 53 75 75 75 53 52 75 53 53 52 52 52 52 52 52

 Han Kolenaar50520 75 96 96 53 53 75 23 96 96 96 23 52 52 52

 Otten-Meijlink2321 96 75 75 75 75 23 96 23 23 52 53 23 23 23

 Verhoeven-Verhoeven3522 23 23 23 23 23 52 52 52 52 23
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 van de Grift-Huisman2681 268 268 268

 Dennis van der Linden102 19 19 19

 Jeffrey Krenten1013 10 10 10

 Peter Koelewijn194 101 101 101

 Marco Keur1025 64 64 102

 Ronald Friederich26 102 102 17

 Brouwer-Kirchhoff117 17 17 2

 Janus-Garcia178 2 2 11

 Han Wannet39 11 11 3

 Wessel Sandkuijl6410 3 3

 Rudy Sluiter111 1 1

 Freddy Schaap2012 20 20

 den Engelsman-van der Burg5513 55 55

 Pim Kievit4314 43 43

 Emile Drummen6615 66 66

 Hopman-Mateman en Gigi Rikmans5316 53

 Maarten Knijnenburg7517 75

 Berry Diepeveen9618 96

 Zantingh-Herber5219

 Han Kolenaar50520

 Otten-Meijlink2321

 Verhoeven-Verhoeven3522
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